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• Débutant 

• Intermédiaire 

• Avance 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHRIST THE REDEEMER’S ACADEMY 

(C.R.A) 

Email : christtheredeemersacademy2019@gmail.com 
Kaporo Rails, Near Prima Centre, 

Commune de Ratoma, Conakry. 

Information Sheet for Academic 

Year 2020/2021 

FICHE DE RENSEIGNEMENTS POUR 

E’ANNE SCOLAIRE 2020/2021 

 

YOUR CHILD’S JOURNEY TO GREATNESS BEGINS @ C.R.A. 

L’AVENTURE DE TON ENFANT VERS LA GRANDEUR 

COMMENCE A C.R.A. 

WE OFFER / NOUS OFFRONS: 

> EXCELLENT ENGLISH EDUCATION @ AFFORDABLE 

PRICE 

> EDUCATION ANGLAISE EXCELLENTE A BON PRIX. 

> SOUND MORAL ETHICS 

> ETHIQUE DE BONNE MORALE 

> CONDUCIVE LEARNING ENVIROMENT 

> ENVIRONNEMENT CONDUCIF D’APPRENTISSAGE 

> FIRST AIDS 

> PREMIER SOIN 

> QUALIFIED TEACHERS AND CARE GIVERS 

> ENSEIGNANTS QUALIFIES ET DONNEUR DE SOIN 

> GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING SERVICES. 

> SERVICE DE CONSEILS ET CONDUITES 

> OPPORTUNITIES FOR A WIDE RANGE OF EDUCATION 

ADVANCEMENT. 

> OPPORTUNITE D’EDUCATION ET D’AVANCEMENT DE 

GRANDE ENVERGURE 

MOTTO: “TRANSFORMING THE WORLD" 
 

 

CONTACT: 

(+224)  669-57-24-11 

662-67-82-57 

666-26-24-01 

ENGLISH 

 

FRENCH 

 



 
 

 

FEES FOR ACADEMIC 

YEAR 2020/2021 SESSION LES FRAIS DE SCOLARITE POUR 

L’ANNEE ACADEMIQUE 2019/2020 

(A) PRE-PRLMARY 

Playgroup, Nursery & Kindergarten 

2,500,000 GNF per annum 

1st Payment- Sept =1,500,000 GNF  

2TdPayment- Feb = 1,000,000 GNF 

 

(B) PRIMARY / Grade 1 - 3 

2,800,000 GNF per annum 

1st Payment- Sept =1,800,000 GNF 

2ndPayment- Feb = 1,000,000 GNF 

(C) PRIMARY / GRADE 4-6 

3,000,0000 GNF per annum  
1st Payment- Sept =1,800,000 GNF  

2ndPayment- Feb = 1,200,000 GNF 

 

(D) JUNIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

(GRADE 7,8,9) 

3,800,000 GNF per annum 

1st Payment- Sept =2,500,000 GNF 

2ndPayment- Feb = 1,300,000 GNF 

 

(E) SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
(GRADE 10,11,12) 

4,000,000 GNF per annum 

1st Payment- Sept =2,500,000 GNF 

 2ndPayment- Feb = 1,500,000 GNF 

 

 

SUPPLY WILL BE GIVEN TO PUPILS 

(NOTEBOOKS, INCULDING THEIR PENCIL 

CASE AND OTHER MATERIALS) 

 

TEXTBOOKS  

(Price to be determined by the cost) 

SPECIAL WEARS 

For Thursdays & Friday 

(Price to be determined by the cost) 

EDUCATION IS THE LEADING OF HUMAN SOULS 
TO WHAT IS BEST AND MAKING 

WHAT IS BEST OUT OF THEM 
(JOHN RUSKIN) 

L’education est importante auxameshumaines 

pour ierneilleur et creantiemeilleur d’eux. 

(Jean Ruskin) 

OUR PROGRESS AS A NATION CAN BE NO SWIFTER 
THAN OUR PROGRESS IN EDUCATION. THE HUMAN 

MIND IS OURFUNDAMENTAL RESOURCE 
(JOHN F. KENNEDY) 

Notre progres comme nation peut etre 

aussi rapide que notre progres en 

education. L’esprit humain est notre 

ressource fondamentale 

(Jean F. Kennedy) 

 

C. R. A…. a place of Light, 

Liberty and Learning 
C. R. A…. UNE PLACE DE LUMIERE, DE 

LIBERTE ET DÁPPRENTISSAGE 

 

 

REQUIREMENT FORREGISTRATION 

DOSSIER A FOURNIR 

> REPORT CARD OF LAST SCHOOL YEAR 

> BULLETIN DE NOTES DE L’ANNEE SCOLAIRE 

ANTERIEURE. 

> REGISTRATION FORM OBTAINED FROM THE 

SCHOOL, FILLED AND SIGNED BY THE 

PARENTS. 

> FICHE D’INFORMATION FOURNIE PAR LA 

DIRECTION DE L’ECOLE, REMPLIE ET SIGNEE 

PAR LES PARENTS. 

> ENTRY EXAMINATION TO VERIFY THE LEVEL 

OF IN-COMING PUPILS 

> EXAMEN D'ENTRÉE POUR VÉRIFIER LE NIVEAU 

DES NVCCVOUVEAUX ÉLÈVES 

INFORMATION 

1. GRADE 6, 9 AND 12 PUPILS WILL SIT 

FOR NATIONAL EXAMS. THE PLACE AND 

THE AMOUNT WILL BE COMMUNICATED 

TO THE PARENTS. 

 

> LES ELEVES DE LA 6,9,12EME 

ANNEE VONT PASSER UN 

EXAMEN NATIONAL, DONT LES 

FRAIS SERONT COMMUNIQUES 

AUX PARENTS. 

 


